
MAHARASHTRA ST'ATE

t$$tmltv{$Yfi,ffi&h}
Maharashtra Skle Electricity Dislributiotr Co. Ltd.

ELECTRICITY DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD

Office of The Superintending Engineer
Olci ll'.ver House, Ramnagar, Gondia
Ph.07 tB2-253240,253242, F AX-07 782-252628

Email : segondia@mahadiscom.in

SE/GND/addendum/ C-6e e' Dt.19.09.2018.

Addendum no.-05

Sub: Addendum no.05 to bidding document for tender no, T-37 for Evacuation of Solar

Power Plant on spare lands available in MSEDCL Suhstations under Gondia Division
of Gondia Circle.

Ref: Tender no. SE/GND/ T/Solar Power Evacuation / 18-19/ T-37.

Due to no response to the submission of bids to Tender no. T-37 for Evacuation of
Solar Power Plant on spare lands available in MSEDCT Suhstations under Gondia Division
of Gondia Circle.

. The date of submission of bids of tender no. T-37 are extended as below,

1) Date for Sale of Tender Documents
2) Date of submission of Tender Offer
3) Date for Opening of Technical Bids
4) Date for Opening of Price Bid

,-26.O9.20L8
:- 26.09J2018 upto 15:00 Hrs.

= 27.09.2018 if possible.
:- Will be infbrmed.

The date and time of deadlines for submission cf bids and opening of technical
bids wherever appearing in the bidding docurner.t may please be considered as
modified accordingly.
l'lease note that the addendum forms a part of bidding document and it
confirmation of its acceptance is to be submitted as a part of bidder's technical
proposal.
The other terms and condition of the tender reurains unchanged.

ing Engineer
DCL, Gondia Circle.

1r


